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KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DE0007074007

Overview

2019/03/29 17:30:53

Price
69.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.91% (1.30)

DE0007074007
KWS

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Commerce
Stock

2,185 EUR
GERMANY DAX

60.00 CHF (200)
71.40 CHF (1,060)
69.20 CHF

69.20 CHF

69.20 CHF

67.90 CHF

71.30 CHF

290

20,068.00

3

WKN: 707400

Sy

Chart

not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 -
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007074007&ID_NOTATION=116588672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007074007&ID_NOTATION=116588672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67b0793ed7c8fdbfb29a46206555f12586492ebf78a201cf0207d473d2f6fd48&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82f985d40ff8f949f&time=1723947340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47378ddc2acc37b9ee1e6c846908abeb5bfa3c13d50a8332abe291cdff03f465&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6e482aba8e5f4634&time=1723947340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c16965b0aca008dd42eee84c01d0427cf0dd50eb3f3012d0d590cf6e97f53698&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1370bf1443998197&time=1723947340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c017d381609ec0678cbcd50a90b1afaa5542c4f97d92a900f051b3c58d4c303&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4be5169976a08021a&time=1723947340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fe758a002e5491ab5f313ffff8589ed6a829cbb8b7458396b7be85bdfc33535&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9761ae61746e4a56&time=1723947340&tool=RSC

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

Details
2019/03/29 17:30:53 5y
Price
69.20 CHF
Difference (] 1.91% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007074007
Symbol KWS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange Chart
Currency CHF not available
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,185 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.00 CHF (200)
Ask (Ask size) 71.40 CHF (1,060)
Open 69.20 CHF
High 69.20 CHF
Low 69.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 67.90 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 71.30 CHF
Volume (pcs) 290
Trading volume 20,068.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - CHF (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
Beta 0.43 0.47 0.64 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 66.20 EUR 2.36 544
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 66.40 EUR 0.00 5
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 65.80 EUR 0.50 105
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 65.60 EUR 0.06 70
08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 69.20 CHF 0.02 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17951234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11012098

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/29

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/20

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

10:38

17:30

17:58

08:16

08:20

19:19

19:32

15:51

65.90 EUR

66.05 EUR

66.00 EUR

64.80 EUR

64.80 EUR

64.78 USD

65.70 EUR

65.70 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12967020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15443252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23196169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21987

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

EWS
el
A
A—

Contact Details
KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

Grimsehlstrasse 31 - 37555 Einbeck
Telefon: +49-5561-311-0

Fax: +49-5561-311-322

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Blichting Member of Executive

Peter
Hofmann

Eva Kienle

Nicolas
Wielandt

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marie Theres
Schnell

Andreas J.
Biichting

Stefan W. Hell

Christine
Coenen

Eric Gombert

Victor Waldemar
Balli

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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